API: 05-123-15591 KB ELEVATION: 4851 QTR-QTR: SESE
WELL NAME: YAMAGUCHI P27-16 GROUND LEVEL: 4840 SECTION: 27
COUNTY: WELD MD: 7508 TWNSHIP: 3N
LATITUDE: 40.19105 PBMD: 7472 RANGE: 67W
LONGITUDE: -104.869608 CREATED BY: D. HASZ
DATE: 7/24/2017
Existing DATUM: RKB Proposed
KB=11'

Hole Size/Depth 12 1/4" - 380"

Surface Casing
Casing Size/Depth: 8-5/8", 24#/ft @

Fox Hills Formation Marker

Sussex
Top 4241'
Base 4447

NOT Productive within 1 mile

Shannon 4788'
NOT Productive within 1 mile*

TOC (from CBL)

Niobrara Top 7070'

Codell Perfs 7334' - 7350'

Production Casing/Hole

Casing Size/Depth
Hole Size/Depth

2-7/8", 6.5#/ft @
7 7/8" (bit size) @

“ 317"
367"
915
1015’
4040'
4445'
4445'
6580’
6670
7475'
7508’

TOCinS.C.

BOCin O.H.

TOCin O.H.

BOCin O.H.
Shoot off casing

TOC inside csg

Existing Cement

Existing CICR

New CIBP

Existing CIBP

Sand Plug

*Nearby Mayer Walter B-1 SNSD Abandoned in 2004
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